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FEET: METAL IN RAL 9005, BLACK

FEET: STANDARD IN RAL 9005, ALSO AVAILABLE IN OTHER RAL COLORS AT AN UPCHARGE OF ‐‐
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NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX
W429XX
W477XX
W509XX
W510XX
W618XX
W828XX
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W: 26 1/2 30 1/2 38

Article Code 10S 10M 10

Description Small Low Back Armless Swivel Chair Medium Low Back Armless Swivel Chair Large Low Back Armless Swivel Chair

COM Yardage 1.89 2.09 3.62

Fabric
COM
ST03
ST05
ST06
ST07
ST08
ST09

COL Sqft 47.68 43.38 58.13

Leather
COL
W4
W5
W6
WW11
WW15

LE SAC



W: 30 1/2 38

Article Code 10MA 10A

Description Medium Swivel Chair w/ Armrest Large Swivel Chair w/ Armrest

COM Yardage 2.24 3.32

Fabric
COM
ST03
ST05
ST06
ST07
ST08
ST09

COL Sqft 48.76 61.14

Leather
COL
W4
W5
W6
WW11
WW15

LE SAC



W: 26 1/2 30 1/2 38

Article Code 18S 18M 18

Description
Small High Back Armless Swivel Chair w/ 

Adjustable Head
Medium High Back Armless Swivel Chair w/ 

Adjustable Head
Large High Back Armless Swivel Chair w/ 

Adjustable Head

COM Yardage 2.24 2.61 4.25

Fabric
COM
ST03
ST05
ST06
ST07
ST08
ST09

COL Sqft 45.21 47.36 58.13

Leather
COL
W4
W5
W6
WW11
WW15

LE SAC



W: 30 1/2 38

Article Code 18MA 18A

Description
Medium High Back Swivel Chair w/ 

Adjustable Head & Armrests
Large High Back Swivel Chair w/ Adjustable 

Head & Armrests

COM Yardage 2.54 3.89

Fabric
COM
ST03
ST05
ST06
ST07
ST08
ST09

COL Sqft 55.43 69.64

Leather
COL
W4
W5
W6
WW11
WW15

LE SAC



W: 26 1/2 30 1/2 38

Article Code 118S 118M 118

Description
Small High Back Armless Swivel Chair w/ 

Adjustable Head & Seat Tilt Option
Medium High Back Armless Swivel Chair w/ 

Adjustable Head & Seat Tilt Option
Large High Back Armless Swivel Chair w/ 

Adjustable Head & Seat Tilt Option

COM Yardage 2.24 2.61 4.25

Fabric
COM
ST03
ST05
ST06
ST07
ST08
ST09

COL Sqft 41.98 47.68 58.13

Leather
COL
W4
W5
W6
WW11
WW15

LE SAC



W: 30 1/2 38

Article Code 118MA 118A

Description
Medium High Back Swivel Chair w/ Armrests, 

Adjustable Head & Seat Tilt Option
Large High Back Swivel Chair w/ Armrests, 

Adjustable Head & Seat Tilt Option

COM Yardage 2.54 3.89

Fabric
COM
ST03
ST05
ST06
ST07
ST08
ST09

COL Sqft 55.43 69.64

Leather
COL
W4
W5
W6
WW11
WW15

LE SAC



W: 26 1/2 30 1/2 38

Article Code 90S 90M 90

Description Small Swivel Ottoman Meidum Swivel Ottoman Large Swivel Ottoman

COM Yardage 1.19 1.47 1.79

Fabric
COM
ST03
ST05
ST06
ST07
ST08
ST09

COL Sqft 22.60 21.10 33.05

Leather
COL
W4
W5
W6
WW11
WW15

LE SAC


